Features
CSA Certified for use in hazardous locations:
Class I, Divisions 1 and 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Class II, Divisions 1 and 2, Groups E, F, G
Class III, Divisions 1 and 2
Die-cast aluminum body with grey epoxy powder
coat finish; clear, impact and heat resistant prismatic
glass globe

T
Dimensions
Ordering Information
S1
S2
S3
S4
Severity Code
Cl. I, Div. 1, Gr.  A, B
Cl. I, Div. 1, Gr. C, D
CI. I, Div. 2, Gr.  A, B, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1 & 2, Gr. E, F, G
Cl. III, Div. 1 & 2
Environment
EXPLDX6-= 6 volts
LDX12-=
12 volts
LDX24-=
24 volts
D.C.
Voltage
36= 36 watts (S)*
72= 72 watts (S)*
108= 108 watts (L)*
72= 72 watts (S)*
144= 144 watts (L)*
200= 200 watts (L)*
144= 144 watts (L)*
288= 288 watts (L)*
Capacity/
Cabinet Size
Blank= no head
/11= single remote, 1 lamp
/12= single remote, 2 lamps
/21= double remote, 1 lamp each
Lighting Head Style
12= halogen, 6V, 12V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
20= halogen, 12V, 24V - 20 watts, quartz bi-pin
Note:  For other lamp options,
please consult factory.
Lamps
-E1= single face
exit sign,
C860, L.E.D.
-E2= double face
exit sign,
C860, L.E.D.
Faces
S1= see chart
S2= see chart
S3= see chart
S4= see chart
Severity
Code
Blank= 120Vac
U277= 277Vac input
U347= 347Vac input
A.C. VoltageSeries
*Cabinet size is not part of the ordering information.EXAMPLE : LDX6-36EXP/21S312-E1
Blank= no options
D5= time delay
TP= transfer panel
Options